
Mock Exams Y11 Thur 24 November - Fri 2 December

Mock Exams Y13 Tue 21 February - Fri 24 February

Mock Exams (core subjects) Y11 Mon 6 March - Fri 10 March

Mock Exams Y10 Mon 24 April - Fri 28 April

Mock Exams Y12 Mon 12 June - Fri 16 June

Cambridge Nationals Creative iMedia Mon 9 Jan

Child Development Resit Wed 11 Jan

BTEC Nationals H&S Care Unit 4 Wed 11 Jan

Business Unit 2 Thur 12 Jan

H&S Care Unit 1 Fri 13 Jan

Business Unit 6 Mon 16 Jan

H&S Care Unit 2 Mon 16 Jan

Business Unit 7 Thur 19 Jan

Y11 MFL Orals 

Art & Photography Timed Exam Sessions

A Level MFL Orals

Y10 MFL Mock Orals

Students will be emailed information relating to exams and exam regulations after Easter.

ASSESSMENT CALENDAR 2022-23

Provisional exam timetables will be given out in February.  

Final timetables will be given out during tutor time the week commencing 25th April

Thursday 8th June

Wednesday 28th June

JCQ Contingency Days      (If an exam were to be cancelled it will be held on one of these dates)

Students will be given these dates                               

by their teacher

January 2023

Summer Season  -  May to end of June 

Maths Challenges

Dates throughout the year.  To be decided by the Maths Department


